
Geneseo Middle School 
2013 Cross-Country Schedule 

 
August 
 
Thursday Aug. 22 Time Trial 6:00 p.m. Richmond Hill Park 
 
Thursday Aug. 29 Sterling Grass Relays 4:15 p.m. Hoover Park  
 
 
 

September 
 
Tuesday Sept. 3 Pioneer Dual 4:15 p.m Richmond Hill Park 
    Geneseo, IL 
 
Saturday Sept. 7 Pleasant Valley Invite 8:30 a.m. Crow Creek Park,  
    Bettendorf, Iowa 
 
Wednesday Sept. 11 Geneseo Invitational 4:15 p.m. Richmond Hill Park, 
    Geneseo, IL 
 
Wednesday Sept. 18 Moline Invitational 4:15 p.m. TBA 
 
Saturday Sept. 21 Galesburg Invitational 9:00 a.m. Lake Storey 
    Galesburg, IL   
 
Wednesday Sept. 25 Glenview Invitational 4:15 p.m. Butterworth Park,  
    East Moline, IL 
  . 
Friday Sept. 27 Rock Island Invitational 2:30 p.m. Saukie Golf Course 
    Rock Island, IL 
 
October 
 
Wednesday Oct. 2 Heartland Conference 4:15 p.m. Butterworth Park, 
    East Moline, IL 
 
Mon. or Tues. Oct 7/8 Pioneer Invitational 4:15 p.m. TBA 
 
Saturday Oct. 12 IESA Sectional 10:00 a.m. Germantown Hills 
 
Saturday Oct. 19 IESA State 11:00 a.m. Maxwell Park,  
    Normal, IL 

 
TBA – To be announced 
 
****Schedule is tentative.  There could be some changes. 


